Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd
3051 MARES TWO AND UNDER
1 4972374 JUST FEEL GOOD
2 4970892 ZIPS HOT INVITATION
3052 MARES THREE AND OVER
1 4743260 CL RADICAL SKIPA
2 3581850 CHICKS NICE SURPRISE
3 4564680 SKIP SPECIAL CONTOUR
3 4020151 CHEYENNE JACS TOP
3 3706728 KISHAS SKIP
6 4745593 FOX N ZIPPO
6 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
3071 GELDINGS TWO AND UNDER
1 4945794 ONENIGHTWITHSHERLOCK
3072 GELDINGS THREE AND OVER
1 4732462 TECHNIQUES HIGH END
2 4211239 FRECKLES TOP SOLANO
3 4374200 MAXIMUM RED PEPPER
3 3443298 IMA GATEMAN
3120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
1 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
2 4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM
3 4345176 HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
4 3581850 CHICKS NICE SURPRISE
5 4082467 BRIO DOUG BARS
6 4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE
6 3706728 KISHAS SKIP
6 3620387 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA
6 4171286 VENICE QUIXOTE
10 3896124 SL SMART GOLDOLENA
1 4746467 POCOS WILD DANCER
1 4966815 OUT OF CURIOSITY
1 4171286 VENICE QUIXOTE
14 4841418 JACS LITTLE WINNER
14 3685727 JACS NICE NUGGET
14 3842949 HINTS OTOE STAR
17 3766758 QUIXOTES BLACK PEARL
17 3479230 LADY MAC SHANNON
17 4347050 TR MISS MNM
17 4371786 ROCKS CREAMY LADY
17 3803116 JACS HOLY GOLD
17 3642289 BONNIES GOOD ASSET
17 4036203 CL SAIL D LARK
3340 REINING
1 4506225 BMS FRISCOS WONDER
2 3739916 ITS SHAGGY JAC
3 4537768 TORIMA PEP
4 3988484 CPR POCO BUT BUENA
5 4547450 CM ROSSINO TRAIN
6 3948432 SHORT SMOKE GUN
7 4276095 OH WHOA WHIZ ME
8 4374200 MAXIMUM RED PEPPER
9 3998756 MILLENIUM CODY JAC
10 3812398 SEE MY FACE
10 4634786 JUMPING SMART

Vorsteller(in)

LIPSKI CORDULA
GALEN RAMONA

BARKOWSKI HELKE
PFAFF MAIKE
FUECHTEN SILKE

SIGLE CLAUDIO
MOHRHAUER MICHAELA
HASENSTAB KARIN
HAHN VANESSA

KAERCHER JACQUELINE

RUETHER JESSICA
ECKERT ANGELA
PFEIFFER NICOLE
STEDRONSKY UWE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
VISNJIC SANDRA

HAHN VANESSA

PFAFF MAIKE

BOOS INES

FUHRMANN NICOLE
MOHRHAUER MICHAELA
KNOECHELMANN NADINE
BINDER SONJA

BINZEL ROSE-MARIE DR
JAGER ANNETTE
BLUEMEL MARIANNA
SCHMIDT CLAUDIA
REINMUTH EVELYN
D'AVIS SIMONE

FUNKE CHRISTINA
HAARER KERSTIN
STEPHAN JULIA

GUCK JULIA

HOENE HEIKE

ROEDIG GABRIELA
PULS SASKIA

ADLUNG ANNA LENA

KREUZER JUDITH
DAIKELER ANNETTE
ADAM SABRINA
SCHOEPPE LUISA
MAMEROW ANDREAS
RUETZEL YVONNE
LAGERBAUER SABINE
PFEIFFER NICOLE
BAUER ANGELIKA
HALBERSTADT DETLEF
WINAND JENNIFER

Punkte

2,00
1,50

5,50
2,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00

0,50

4,00
1,50
1,00
1,00

21,50
9,50
5,50
4,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

19,00
14,00
12,50
12,00
11,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,50
5,00
5,00



12
12
12
12
12
12
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

4503832
4183607
4020151
4174628
4261978
3267889
3685727
3748494
4174632
3647852
3469675
4323879
4585453
3985678
4601777
3904615

3360 WESTERN RIDING

1
2
2
2

3380 TRAIL
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10
11
11
13
14
14
14
14
14
19
19

3793283
3511536
3998756
4205243

4393183
3743158
3949998
3685727
3896124
3443298
4511729
4621185
4736338
3912958
3793283
4499063
4748852
4268874
3628541
4288493
4552488
3717888
4046401
3842949

SMART CHICAMUNGA
NIMBLE STAR
CHEYENNE JACS TOP
ZAR JAC

MAYRAN

TINOS JUSTY BAR
JACS NICE NUGGET
PODOCOS CHAMP
GRAYS HOTRODDER
HALE BOPP GLOW
JOES FOURABLE TOO
DOUBLE JAC SPOTT
JOKERS JACK N COKE
SMART MAGIC OAK
SIZOTAS MARYLIN
ZIPS RED SUGAR

MITOS SASSY HINT

UB BOON BAR JAC
MILLENIUM CODY JAC
LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA

GENTLE INVITATION
MISS OKIE CARLA
WONDER FRITZ

JACS NICE NUGGET

SL SMART GOLDOLENA
IMA GATEMAN

A WESTERN MELODY
REMMY DEMMY
JOKERS TEE JAY
SMART LITTLE BRENDA
MITOS SASSY HINT
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
HOT BLAZING TIMES
LIGHTNING WHIZOLENA
MY LITTLE LEE U BAR
MUCHOS PEPINA
PLAYBOY DEJA VU

ALL TWISTERS TESSA
JUST N SMART

HINTS OTOE STAR

3400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
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4393183
4621185
4499063
3685727
3906082
4288493
4535729
3737809
3667353
3443298
3534377
4205243
4595965

GENTLE INVITATION
REMMY DEMMY

PUROS WHIZLING STORM
JACS NICE NUGGET

SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
MUCHOS PEPINA

MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
CL LARKQUITA JACK
INVESTMENT DUN

IMA GATEMAN

RICIE BADGER

LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
SCOTCH OF MARLANA

BERGMANN SANDRA

ASCHENBRENNER THOMAS DR

SIGLE CLAUDIO
JANKOWSKI RALF
ERHARD DIETER
DAMMANN GABY
D'AVIS SIMONE
LAGEBAUER GEORG
SCHEPERS LISA P
STAHL ROBERT
SIGLE SILKE
HENSEL ANITA
KLAFKE ELISABETH
WAGNER KAI
PFEIFFER UWE
MOLL UTA

SCHARF JULIA
TILMES DOROTHEE
BAUER ANGELIKA
STELLBERG MARIA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
KLADEK THOMAS
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
D'AVIS SIMONE

BINZEL ROSE-MARIE DR
STEDRONSKY UWE
HEIDINGER MARINA
ENGEL UTE

SCHEFFEL CLAUDIA
LAMPRECHT KARIN
SCHARF JULIA

VISNJIC SANDRA
BLUMER REBEKKA
SCHICK BRIGITTE
SANDER KARIN
HUEBSCH CARMEN
LIPSKI CORDULA
PHILIPP SABINE

BRAUN ANNE

FUNKE CHRISTINA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
ENGEL UTE

VISNJIC SANDRA
D'AVIS SIMONE
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
HUEBSCH CARMEN
KLEIN TINA

GROMES MAARIT
KATHMANN MANUELA
STEDRONSKY UWE
KOENIG JOSCHI
STELLBERG MARIA
FISCHER GUENTER

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

14,00
12,50
9,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,50

30,50
14,50
11,50
11,50
10,00
6,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50



KISHAS SKIP

JACS HOLY GOLD

BRIO DOUG BARS
RADICAL BELLA DONNA
TECHNIQUES HIGH END
SWEET DAZZLEN COOL
MS GRACIE OAK

ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE

IMA GATEMAN

KISHAS SKIP

CURIOUS DEMAND

MISS RADICAL

MISS JURY SAN BADGER
CHICKS NICE SURPRISE
FRITZ O LYNX

TRIPLES DARK POWER
LADY MAC SHANNON

HL SPECIALS SURPRISE
ZIPPED BY A DUDE

JACS NICE NUGGET
FOXN ZIPPO

MDB COWBOQY JIM

BRIO DOUG BARS
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
MR DEL RIO CHANT

GENTLE INVITATION
MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
MADE OF POTENTIAL
JACS NICE NUGGET

MS GRACIE OAK

CL LARKQUITA JACK

SB CODY KILEBAR JAC
BRIO DOUG BARS
MILLENIUM CODY JAC
ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE
REMMY DEMMY
TROUBLES LIL WHITSUN
FOXN ZIPPO

SAM LEAGUER

SHEZ DUN ZIPPED

LAST DIAMOND FOR JAC
DOUBLE JAC SPOTT

CG PRETTY PEPPY LYNX
LENA LITTLE WHILE
ZIPPOS SATISFACTION
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
MS FLUID WIND

HINTS SIDNEY

GENTLE INVITATION
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
LUKIN LIKA DREAM

13 3706728
13 3803116
16 4082467
16 4462547
16 4732462
16 4302104
20 3708830
20 4470596
3401 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP
1 3443298
2 3706728
3 3387776
3 4477962
3 4410121
6 3581850
6 3766652
8 3912573
9 3479230
9 4706030
9 2850142
9 3685727
9 4745593
9 4143109
9 4082467
9 4499063
9 4011804
3420 WESTERN PLEASURE
1 4393183
2 4535729
3 4628605
3 3685727
5 3708830
6 3737809
7 3906082
7 4082467
7 3998756
10 4470596
11 4621185
12 4571424
12 4745593
12 3909638
15 3340153
15 3940974
15 4323879
15 4539871
15 4770169
20 4698386
20 4499063
20 3192306
3440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
1 4070710
2 4393183
3 4499063
3 4535729
5 4397306
6 4345176

HINTS CLASSIC ROSE

MOHRHAUER MICHAELA
ROEDIG GABRIELA
BOOS INES
LAMBRECHTS DAGMAR
RUETHER JESSICA
HAHN DANIKA

TUCHEK PETER
FUHRMANN NICOLE

STEDRONSKY UWE
MOHRHAUER MICHAELA
FAHS MIRJAM

BUERK GERTI

KRUG JUDITH

PFAFF MAIKE
MAMEROW CLAUDIA DR
BEHM SVENIA
STEPHAN JULIA
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
KNAPP STEFANIE
D'AVIS SIMONE
HASENSTAB KARIN
HILDEBRAND KIRSTIN
BOOS INES

VISNJIC SANDRA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
KLEIN TINA

FISCHER BRITTA
D'AVIS SIMONE
TUCHEK PETER
GROMES MAARIT
REMLINGER CLAUDIA
BOOS INES

BAUER ANGELIKA
FUHRMANN NICOLE
ENGEL UTE
RICHTER MAIKE
HASENSTAB KARIN
VAD MARIMA
RAMLER RAPHAELA
STADLER LAURA
HENSEL ANITA
KUEHN MAREN
NEUMANN JEANNINE
LOUVEN NICOLA
VISNJIC SANDRA
JAEGER JULIA

LINDEMANN KRISTIN
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
VISNJIC SANDRA
KLEIN TINA

LEMORT VIRGINIE
HAHN VANESSA

3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,50

11,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

21,00
17,50
11,50
11,50
9,00
8,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,00
5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50

11,50
8,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,50



MISS RADICAL
INCREDIBLE CHIP

BRIO DOUG BARS

CL LARKQUITA JACK
SHERLOCKS IMPRESSION
A SIGN OF PINE

LAST DIAMOND FOR JAC
HINTS OTOE STAR
SMART SEDVEC
DRESSED LIKE VEY
ZIPPOS SATISFACTION
FOXN ZIPPO

CL SAIL D LARK

CL LARKQUITA JACK
HINTS OTOE STAR
DRESSED LIKE VEY

CL SAIL D LARK

MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
LAST DIAMOND FOR JAC
HL SPECIALS SURPRISE
CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA
HINTS SIDNEY

ALL TWISTERS TESSA
HINTS CLASSIC ROSE
MAXIMUM RED PEPPER
WAR CHANTS MENLINE

3521 WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

TECHNIQUES HIGH END
HL SPECIALS SURPRISE

7 4477962
8 4623339
8 4082467
8 3737809
11 4698402
11 4073908
13 3940974
13 3842949
13 4407236
13 4278630
13 4698386
13 4745593
13 4036203

3520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
1 3737809
2 3842949
2 4278630
4 4036203
4 4535729
6 4499063
7 3940974
8 4706030
8 3620387
8 4070710
8 3717888
12 4345176
12 4374200
12 4151505
1 4732462
2 4706030
2 4499063

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

BUERK GERTI
BAUER ANNETTE
BOOS INES
GROMES MAARIT
HOEHN STEFANIE
BUDD DANIELA
STADLER LAURA
FUNKE CHRISTINA
KELLY ELAINE

GALL ANNA KATHARINA
LOUVEN NICOLA
HASENSTAB KARIN
ADLUNG ANNA LENA

GROMES MAARIT
FUNKE CHRISTINA
GALL ANNA KATHARINA
ADLUNG ANNA LENA
KLEIN TINA

VISNJIC SANDRA
STADLER LAURA
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
KNOECHELMANN NADINE
LINDEMANN KRISTIN
PHILIPP SABINE

HAHN VANESSA
PFEIFFER NICOLE
DORNHOFF CAROLA

RUETHER JESSICA
SCHLENKERT NICOLE
VISNJIC SANDRA

2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

5,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,50
1,00
1,00



